Race Date
October 21, 2017

Place Team
1 Dixon
2 Belvidere North
3 Sterling
4 Belvidere
5 Woodstock
6 Boylan
7 Freeport
8 Jefferson
9 Woodstock North
10 Rochelle

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys Championship

Top5
Places

49

Top 5 Times:

50

Top 5 Times:

83

Top 5 Times:

97

Top 5 Times:

99

Top 5 Times:

173

Top 5 Times:

200

Top 5 Times:

235

Top 5 Times:

235

Top 5 Times:

284

Top 5 Times:

Class - A Championship

2 6 11
1:23:54.6

3 4 8
1:24:01.1
1 9 10
1:25:34.5
5 15 24
1:26:58.0

7 14 20
1:26:45.7

13 26 42
1:31:31.8

17 34 38
1:34:57.3

30 39 51
1:37:43.9

29 44 48
1:37:21.7

49 50 55
1:45:28.8

2017 IHSA Belvidere 2A Regional

Team Summary Results
Boys

Finishers

4
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5
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36
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61

68

6*
22
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37

32
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10/21/2017 11:27:18



Race Date
October 21, 2017

2017 IHSA Belvidere 2A Regional

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 2917

2 2 2822

3 3 2802

4 4 2798

5 5 2780

6 6 2821

7 7 2935

8 8 2794

9 9 2921
10 10 2922
11 11 2816
12 12 2815
13 13 2879
14 14 2943
15 15 2773
16 16 2797
17 17 2836
18 18 2817
19 19 2799
20 20 2945
21 21 2800
22 22 2818
23 23 2937
24 24 2772
25 25 2771
26 26 2878
27 27 2923
28 28 2779
29 29 2960
30 30 2898
31 31 2804
32 32 2774
33 33 2777
34 34 2841
35 35 2946
36 36 2919
37 37 2920
38 38 2839
39 39 2895
40 40 2944
41 41 2820
42 42 2881
43 43 2940
44 44 2959
45 45 2874

Jacob Gebhardt
Christian Seagren
Alec Scott

Virgil Munyemana
Jacob Taylor
Andrew Lohse
Julio Arellano
Max Beutel

Mikio Martinez
Isaiah Moorman
Jonah Fulton
Brock Drengenberg
Peter LaMantia
Aiden Schleutermann
Nick Fiore
Austin Harnois
Chris Metz
Collin Grady
Tyler Paddock
Anthony Thomas
Eric Rodriguez
Cadyn Grafton
Diego Cruz

Sam Arco

John Allen

Liam Keefe
Dillon Nitz

Kris Segura
Aidan Filetti
Alfredo Ramirez
Logan Walsh
Daniel Golonka
Dane Jankiewicz
John Unger
Elvis Valadez
Sam Janssen
Ruben Leal

Tate Slaght
Ruben Lopez
Adam Thomas
Jacob Heller
Mason Seibert
Carter Hansen
Luke Duenas
Alex Bauling

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Championship
Class - A Championship

Team
Sterling

Dixon
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Belvidere
Dixon
Woodstock
Belvidere North
Sterling
Sterling

Dixon

Dixon

Boylan
Woodstock
Belvidere
Belvidere North
Freeport

Dixon
Belvidere North
Woodstock
Belvidere North
Dixon
Woodstock
Belvidere
Belvidere
Boylan
Sterling
Belvidere
Woodstock North
Jefferson
Belvidere North
Belvidere
Belvidere
Freeport
Woodstock
Sterling
Sterling
Freeport
Jefferson
Woodstock
Dixon

Boylan
Woodstock
Woodstock North
Boylan

-------- Splits --------  Finish

1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace Qual
15:57 15579 5:19/M TM
16:26 16:26.1 5:29/M TM
16:32 16:32.1 5:31/M TM
16:33 16:33.5 5:31/M TM
16:35 16:35.5 5:32/M TM
16:36 16:36.1 5:32/M TM
16:38 16:385 5:33/M TM
16:40 16:40.0 5:33/M TM
16:42 16:42.4 5:34/M TM
16:42 16:429 5:34/M TM
16:52 16:52.5 5:37//M TM
16:53 16:53.2 5:38/M TM
16:55 16:55.3 5:38/M TM
16:57 16:57.0 5:39/M TM
17:.00 17:00.6 5:40/M TM
17:02 17:025 5:41/M TM
17:02 17:02.8 5:41/M IND
17:06 17:06.5 5:42/IM TM
17:12 17:129 5:44M TM
17:15 17:156 5:45M TM
17:31 17:31.7 550M TM
17:32 17:32.7 551/M TM
17:36 17:36.6 5:52/M TM
17:43 17:43.1 5:54/M TM
17:44 17:44.1 555M TM
17:46 17:46.9 555M TM
1751 17:51.3 557 TM
17:54 17:545 5:58/M TM
17:56 17:56.7 5:59/M IND
17:58 17:58.4 5:59/M IND
18:00 18:00.7 6:00/M TM
18:02 18:02.8 6:01/M TM
18:04 18:04.7 6:01/M TM
18:12 18:12.3 6:04/M IND
18:17 18:17.8 6:06/M TM
18:19 18:19.7 6:06/M TM
18:22 18:22.9 6:07/M TM
18:23 18:23.6 6:08/M IND
18:29 18:29.8 6:10/M
18:31 18:31.3 6:10/M TM
18:38 18:38.8 6:13/M TM
18:44 18:44.4 6:15/M TM
18:46 18:46.8 6:15/M TM
18:54 18:54.9 6:18/M
18:58 18:58.1 6:19/M TM

10/21/2017 11:26:56



Race Date

October 21, 2017

2017 IHSA Belvidere 2A Regional

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

2915
2880
2964
2855
2860
2896
2875
2962
2842
2858
2892
2837
2838
2889
2891
2958
2859
2893
2963
2877
2961
2835
2861

Javon Bruce
Sam Oliveri
Jameson Teuber
Santiago Cordoba
Tucker Louis
Jacob Melvin
Kyle Gomel
Alejandro Ortiz
TJ Whitmer

Ben Hickey
Dontay Leonard
Jacob Priewe
Andrew Simmons

Logan Gauthier-Rainbolt

Quilvio Kelly
Luis Cieslak
Evan Horner
James Lindsey
Ryan Palek
Nathan Hills
James Hodges
Heath Atz
Isaac Ochoa

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Championship
Class - A Championship

Team
Sterling
Boylan
Woodstock North
Rochelle
Rochelle
Jefferson
Boylan
Woodstock North
Freeport
Rochelle
Jefferson
Freeport
Freeport
Jefferson
Jefferson
Woodstock North
Rochelle
Jefferson
Woodstock North
Boylan
Woodstock North
Freeport
Rochelle

-------- Splits --------  Finish

1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace Qual
19:05 19:05.6 6:22/M TM
19:06 19:06.9 6:22/M TM
19:11 19:11.4 6:24/M
19:24 19:24.6 6:28/M
19:37 19:37.0 6:32/M
19:42 19:42.3 6:34/M
20:10 20:10.1 6:43/M TM
20:13 20:13.1 6:44/M
20:35 20:35.4 6:52/M
20:41 20:41.1 6:54/M
20:42 20:42.9 6:54/M
20:43 20:43.1 6:54/M
20:43 20:43.8 6:54/M
20:50 20:50.3 6:57/M
21:02 21:.02.1 7:01/M
21:05 21:.05.5 7:02/M
21:09 21:09.2 7:03/M
22:20 22:20.8 7:27/M
22:28 22:28.1 7:29/M
23:06 23:06.8 7:42IM TM
23:40 23:40.5 7:53/M
23:47 23:47.9 7:56/M
24:36 24:36.7 8:12/IM

10/21/2017 11:26:56



Race Date

October 21, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Dixon
Team Score (places):49

2822
2821
2816
2815
2817
2818
2820

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Christian Seagren
Andrew Lohse
Jonah Fulton
Brock Drengenberg
Collin Grady
Cadyn Grafton
Jacob Heller

Team - Belvidere North
Team Score (places):50

2802
2798
2794
2797
2799
2800
2804

No o~ wDN PR

Alec Scott

Virgil Munyemana
Max Beutel
Austin Harnois
Tyler Paddock
Eric Rodriguez
Logan Walsh

Team - Sterling
Team Score (places):83

2917
2921
2922
2923
2919
2920
2915

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Jacob Gebhardt
Mikio Martinez
Isaiah Moorman
Dillon Nitz

Sam Janssen
Ruben Leal
Javon Bruce

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):97

2780
2773
2772
2771
2779
2774
2777

~No ok wWDN R

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Jacob Taylor
Nick Fiore

Sam Arco

John Allen

Kris Segura
Daniel Golonka
Dane Jankiewicz

2017 IHSA Belvidere 2A Regional

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Championship

Class - A Championship

Overall
Place

11
12
18

(22)

(41)

10
27
36

@37

(46)

15
24
25
28

(32)

(33)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 16:46.9

2
8

19
31
49
(71)
(112)

16:26.1
16:36.1
16:52.5
16:53.2
17:06.5
17:32.7
18:38.8

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 16:48.2

3

7

15
31
50
(71)
(102)

16:32.1
16:33.5
16:40.0
17:02.5
17:12.9
17:31.7
18:00.7

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 17:06.9

1
10
20
47
83

(120)

(166)

15:57.9
16:42.4
16:42.9
17:51.3
18:19.7
18:22.9
19:05.6

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:23.6

20
44
69
97

(129)

(162)

16:35.5
17:00.6
17:43.1
17:44.1
17:54.5
18:02.8
18:04.7

16:26.1
33:02.2
49:54.8
1:06:48.0
1:23:54.6
1:41:27.3
2:00:06.2

16:32.1
33:05.7
49:45.7
1:06:48.2
1:24:01.1
1:41:32.8
1:59:33.6

15:57.9
32:40.4
49:23.4
1.07:14.7
1:25:34.5
1:43:57.4
2:03:03.0

16:35.5
33:36.2
51:19.3
1:09:03.5
1:26:58.0
1:45:00.9
2:03:05.6

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:09.9
0:26.4
0:27.0
0:40.4
1.06.6
2:12.7

0:00.0
0:01.3
0:07.8
0:30.3
0:40.7
0:59.5
1:28.5

0:00.0
0:44.5
0:44.9
1.53.3
2:21.7
2:24.9
3:07.6

0:00.0
0:25.1
1:07.6
1:08.6
1:19.0
1.27.3
1:29.2

10/21/2017 11:27:40



Race Date

October 21, 2017

2017 IHSA Belvidere 2A Regional

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Championship

Class - A Championship

Overall
Place

Bib No Name
Team - Woodstock
Team Score (places):99
1 2935 Julio Arellano 7
2 2943 Aiden Schleutermann 14
3 2945 Anthony Thomas 20
4 2937 Diego Cruz 23
5 2946 Elvis Valadez 35
6 2944 Adam Thomas (40)
7 2940 Carter Hansen (43)
Team - Boylan
Team Score (places):173
1 2879 Peter LaMantia 13
2 2878 Liam Keefe 26
3 2881 Mason Seibert 42
4 2874 Alex Bauling 45
5 2880 Sam Oliveri 47
6 2875 Kyle Gomel (52)
7 2877 Nathan Hills (65)
Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):200
1 2836 Chris Metz 17
2 2841 John Unger 34
3 2839 Tate Slaght 38
4 2842 TJ Whitmer 54
5 2837 Jacob Priewe 57
6 2838 Andrew Simmons (58)
7 2835 Heath Atz (67)
Team - Jefferson
Team Score (places):235
1 2898 Alfredo Ramirez 30
2 2895 Ruben Lopez 39
3 2896 Jacob Melvin 51
4 2892 Dontay Leonard 56
5 2889 Logan Gauthier-Rainbolt 59
6 2891 Quilvio Kelly (60)
7 2893 James Lindsey (63)

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:21.1

7
21
41
64
99

(139)

(182)

16:38.5
16:57.0
17:15.6
17:36.6
18:17.8
18:31.3
18:46.8

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 18:18.3

13
39
81
126
173
(225)

(290)

16:55.3
17:46.9
18:44.4
18:58.1
19:06.9
20:10.1
23:06.8

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 18:59.4

17
51
89
143
200
(258)

(325)

17:02.8
18:12.3
18:23.6
20:35.4
20:43.1
20:43.8
23:47.9

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 19:32.7

30
69
120
176
235
(295)
(358)

17:58.4
18:29.8
19:42.3
20:42.9
20:50.3
21:02.1
22:20.8

16:38.5
33:35.6
50:51.2
1:08:27.9
1:26:45.7
1:45:17.1
2:04:03.9

16:55.3
34:42.3
53:26.7
1:12:24.9
1:31:31.8
1:51:41.9
2:14:48.8

17:02.8
35:15.1
53:38.7
1:14:14.1
1:34:57.3
1:55:41.2
2:19:29.1

17:58.4
36:28.2
56:10.5
1:16:53.5
1:37:43.9
1:58:46.0
2:21:06.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:18.5
0:37.1
0:58.1
1:39.3
1:52.8
2:08.2

0:00.0
0:51.6
1:49.1
2:02.8
2:11.5
3:14.7
6:11.5

0:00.0
1:09.5
1:20.7
3:325
3:40.3
3:41.0
6:45.1

0:00.0
0:314
1:43.8
2:44.5
2:51.9
3:03.7
4:22.3

10/21/2017 11:27:40



Race Date

October 21, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Woodstock North
Team Score (places):235

2960
2959
2964
2962
2958
2963
2961

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Aidan Filetti
Luke Duenas
Jameson Teuber
Alejandro Ortiz
Luis Cieslak
Ryan Palek
James Hodges

Team - Rochelle
Team Score (places):284

2855
2860
2858
2859
2861

ga b~ WN P

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Santiago Cordoba
Tucker Louis

Ben Hickey

Evan Horner
Isaac Ochoa

2017 IHSA Belvidere 2A Regional

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Championship

Class - A Championship

Overall
Place

29
44
48
53
61

(64)

(66)

49
50
55
62
68

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

9

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:28.3

29 17:56.7 17:56.7
73 18:54.9 36:51.6
121 19:11.4 56:03.0
174 20:13.1  1:16:16.2
235 21:.05.5 1:37:21.7
(299) 22:28.1  1:59:49.9
(365) 23:405 2:23:30.5

Finish Position -

10

0:00.0
0:58.2
1:14.7
2:16.4
3:08.8
4:31.4
5:43.8

Average Time: 21:05.7

49 19:24.6 19:24.6
99 19:37.0 39:01.6
154 20:41.1 59:42.8
216 21:09.2 1:20:52.1
284 24:36.7  1:45:28.8

0:00.0
0:12.3
1:16.5
1:44.6
5:12.0

10/21/2017 11:27:40



